THE DATASHEET OF
GW PSLR32.CM-JPJR-XX55-1-120-R18
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GW PSLR32.CM
﻿
1 Version 1.6 | 2019-12-05
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com

2 Version 1.6 | 2019-12-05
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 120 mA
ΦV
GW PSLR32.CM-HRHT-XX58-1 2700 K 33.0 ... 41.9 lm Q65111A9097
GW PSLR32.CM-HSHU-XX57-1 3000 K 35.9 ... 45.0 lm Q65111A9098
GW PSLR32.CM-JPJR-XX56-1 3500 K 45.0 ... 56.3 lm Q65112A4246
GW PSLR32.CM-JPJR-XX55-1 4000 K 45.0 ... 56.3 lm Q65112A4247
﻿
GW PSLR32.CM
﻿
3 Version 1.6 | 2019-12-05
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings